Hornby Island Bus timetable for 2023.

Our beloved Blue Bus is now all white! June 29" to Sept 4™ Three trips a day
to Whaling Station and Helliwell Park. Outbound from the Coop to the ferry is
now via Joe King Park, while the return is via Gunpowder.

www.HornbyBus.com This service is generously supported by Comox Valley Regional District, Hornby Island Co-op, First Credit Union, Jeffery Rubinoff
Sculpture Park, Lerena Vineyards, Bradsdadsland Campground, Homnby Island Bakery & Pizzeria, Mainroad Contracting, & the Thatch Pub.

f
1.'l‘l Hornby ksland Community

¢ Economet Enkancenént Corparation

BUS STOP LOCATION DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY

Coop 10.15 AM 2.15PM 5.15PM

Tribune Bay Education Centre 10.18 AM 218 PM 518 PM

Helliwell/Whaling Station Beach 10.21 AM 2.21 PM 5.21PM

Tribune Bay Education Centre 10.24 AM 2.24 PM 5.24 PM

Coop 9.15 AM 10.27 AM 11.15AM 12.15PM 1.15PM 2.27 PM 3.15PM 4.15 PM 5.27 PM 6.15PM 7.15PM
Central @ Sandpiper 9.18 AM 11.18 AM 12,18 PFM 1.18 PM 3.18 PM 4,18 PM 6.18PM 7.18 PM
Central @ Strachan 9.18 AM 11.19 AM 12.19 PM 1.19 PM 3.19 PM 419 PM 6.19 PM 7.19 PM
Ford Cove 9.23 AM 11.23AM 12.23PM 1.23 PM 3.23 PM 4.23 PM 6.23PM  7.23 PM
Central @ Strachan 9.27 AM 11.27 AM  12.27PM 1.27 PM 3.27 PM 4.27 PM 6.27 PM  7.27 PM
Top of Sandpiper 9.29 AM 11.29 AM  12.29PM 1.29 PM 3.29 PM 4.29 PM 6.29 PM 7.29PM
Sandpiper Beach 9.30 AM 11.30AM 1230 PM 1.30 PM 3.30 PM 4.30 PM 6.30PM 730 PM
Porpoise Cres./Seawright Rd. 9.31 AM 11.31AM  12.31PM 1.31 PM 3.31 PM 4.31PM 6.31PM 7.31PM
Top of Seawright 9.33 AM 11.33AM 12.33PM 1.33 PM 3.33 PM 4.33 PM 6.33PM 733 PM
Coop 8.35 AM 9.35 AM 10.35AM 11.35AM 12.35PM 1.35PM 2.35PM 3.35PM 4.35PM 5.35PM 6.35PM 7.35PM
Community Hall/Farmers' Mkt. 8.39 AM 9.39 AM 10.39 AM 11.39AM  12.39 PM 1.39 PM 2.39 PM 3.39 PM 4.39 PM 5.39 PM 6.39 PM

Joe King Park 8.41 AM 9.41 AM 10.41 AM 1141 AM 1241 PM 1.41PM 2.41 PM 3.41 PM 4.41 PM 5.41 PM 6.41 PM

Top of Carmichael 8.42 AM 9.42 AM 10.42 AM  11.42AM  12.42 PM 1.42 PM 2.42 PM 3.42 PM 4.42 PM 5.42 PM 6.42 PM

Lerena Vineyard/Lea Smith Rd. 8.44 AM 9.44 AM 10.44 AM  11.44 AM  12.44 PM 1.44 PM 2.44 PM 3.44 PM 4.44 PM 5.44 PM 6.44 PM
Bradsdadsland Campsite 8.47 AM 9.47 AM 10.47 AM  11.47AM  12.47 PM 1.47 PM 2.47 PM 3.47 PM 4.47 PM 5.47 PM 6.47 PM

J. Rubinoff Sculpture Park 8.48 AM 9.48 AM 10.48 AM 11.48AM  12.48BPM 1.48 PM 2.48 PM 3.48 PM 4.48 PM 5.48 PM 6.48 PM

Thatch Pub/Ferry 8.55 AM 9.55AM 10.55AM 11.55AM 12.55PM 1.55 PM 2.55PM 3.55PM 4.55 PM 5.55 PM 6.55 PM

Shingle Spit @ Shire 8.57 AM 9.57 AM 10.57 AM  11.57AM 12,57 PM 1.57 PM 2.57 PM 3.57 PM 4.57 PM 5.57 PM 6.57 PM

J. Rubinoff Sculpture Park 859 AM 9.58 AM 10.59 AM 11.59 AM 12.59 PM 1.58 PM 2.59 PM 3.59 PM 4.59 PM 5.59 PM 6.59 PM
Bradsdadsland Campsite 9.00 AM 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.00 PM 1.00 PM 2.00 PM 3.00 PM 4.00 PM 5.00 PM 6.00 PM 7.00 PM

Lerena Vineyard/Lea Smith Rd. 9.03 AM 10.03AM 11.03AM 12.03PM 1.03 PM 2.03 PM 3.03 PM 4.03 PM 503 PM 6.03 PM 7.03 PM

Cowie @ Carmichael 9.05 AM 10.05AM 11.05AM  12.05PM 1.05 PM 2.05 PM 3.05 PM 4.05 PM 5.05 PM 6.05 PM 7.05 PM

Cowie @ Gunpowder Rd. 9.06 AM 10.06 AM 11.06 AM  12.06 PM 1.06 PM 2.06 PM 3.06 PM 4.06 PM 5.06 PM 6.06 PM 7.06 PM

Gunpowder @ Sollans 9.07 AM 10.07 AM  11.07AM  12.07 PM 1.07 PM 2.07 PM 3.07 PM 4.07 PM 5.07 PM 6.07 PM 7.07 PM

Sollans Rd. @ Library 9.09 AM 10.09AM 11.09AM  12.09PM 1.09 PM 2.09 PM 3.09 PM 4.09 PM 509 PM 6.09 PM 7.09 PM

Community Hall/Farmers' Mkt. 9.10 AM 10.10 AM  11.10AM  12.10PM 1.10 PM 2.10 PM 3.10 PM 4.10 PM 5.10 PM 6.10 PM 7.10 PM

Coop 9.13AM 10.13AM 11.13AM 12.13PM 1.13 PM 2.13 PM 3.13 PM 4.13 PM 513 PM 6.13 PM 7.13 PM



